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Relação do aço

VIGA BALDRAME

AÇO N DIAM

(mm)

QUANT

(Barras)

UNIT

(cm)

C.TOTAL

(cm)

CA50
1

10.0 4 895 3580

2 4 855 3420

3

290

4
250

5

6 420 2520

Volume de concreto (C-25) = 1,39 m³

Área de forma = 18,54 m²
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6

6 380 2280
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10.0
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3
0

15

154,5 N7 Ø5.0  C/ 20 - 0,84
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CA60

7

5.0 644 84 54096
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Relação do aço

PILAR

AÇO N DIAM

(mm)

QUANT

(Barras)

UNIT

(cm)

C.TOTAL

(cm)

CA50 8 10.0 32 250 80

9 5.0 128 54 6912

Volume de concreto (C-25) = 0.3 m³

Área de forma = 12 m²

CA60

PILARES

2
0

15

154,5 N16 Ø5.0  C/ 20 - 0,64

11

16

VIGA DE

AMARRAÇÃO

Relação do aço

VIGA AMARRAÇÃO

AÇO N DIAM

(mm)

QUANT

(Barras)

UNIT

(cm)

C.TOTAL

(cm)

CA50 10 8.0 4 875 3500

11 4 855 3420

12
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13

250

14

6 400 2400

Volume de concreto (C-25) = 0,92 m³

Área de forma = 12,36 m²
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